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Alumni Calendar Listing

Wed, December 06, 2023 Jazz Ensembles in Performance - Guest Artist
Academy Jazz
Fri, December 08, 2023 Fall Classes End
Sat, December 09, 2023 Enrollment Extravaganza
Sat, December 09, 2023 Flute Choir performance
Mon, December 11, 2023 - Fri, December 15, 2023 Fall Final Exams
Mon, December 11, 2023 Music Faculty Recital
Tue, December 12, 2023 Senior Recital: Daniel Smith, piano
Thu, December 14, 2023 Student Music Composition Recital
Mon, December 25, 2023 - Mon, January 01, 2024 Winter Break
Sat, January 13, 2024 Enrollment Extravaganza
Mon, January 15, 2024 Campus Closed: Martin Luther King Day
Tue, January 16, 2024 Spring Classes Begin
Wed, January 17, 2024 Paws and Prosper Expo
Fri, January 19, 2024 End of Add Period for Full-Term Courses
Wed, January 31, 2024 End of Drop Period for Full-Term Courses
Fri, February 09, 2024 Deadline for Spring Graduation Contracts to be
submitted to the Registrar’s Office.
Mon, March 25, 2024 - Fri, March 29, 2024 Spring Break - Classes Not in
Session
Fri, April 12, 2024 End of Withdrawal Period for Individual, Full-Term
Courses
Fri, May 03, 2024 Spring Classes End
Mon, May 06, 2024 - Fri, May 10, 2024 Final Exams


